Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Glynn - (1468444) - North Tyneside SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:24.64
2:24.79
2:24.94
2:27.03
2:30.02
2:30.54
2:32.78
2:34.66
2:35.26
2:38.59
2:38.79
2:49.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:24.64
2:24.94
2:27.03
2:24.79
2:30.02
2:32.78
2:30.54
2:35.26
2:34.66
2:38.59

2:38.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
442
440
422
397
393
376
362
358
336
335
277

WA Pts

443
440
422
442
397
376
393
358
362
336
335

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

24/03/24
22/10/23
16/03/24
14/01/24
14/07/23
11/12/22
15/01/23
09/10/22
23/10/22
23/09/22
13/03/22
03/10/21

Date

24/03/24
16/03/24
14/01/24
22/10/23
14/07/23
15/01/23
11/12/22
23/10/22
09/10/22
23/09/22
13/03/22

Meet

Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier

Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022
Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Meet

Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023
Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023
Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022
Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022
Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022
Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Venue

Tynemouth
Chester-le-Street
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Stanley

Chester le Street
Dunston
Middlesbrough

Sunderland

Venue

Tynemouth
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Chester-le-Street
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Newcastle
Chester le Street
Stanley

Dunston

Middlesbrough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

Club Swam Under

North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne
North Tyne

North Tyne

Level

W W A W W W

B S *S B ¢S B V)

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:49.17 277 H 03/10/21 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Sunderland North Tyne 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



