Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Glynn - (1468444) - North Tyneside SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.64	443	Н	24/03/24	Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
2:24.79	442	Н	22/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	North Tyne	3
2:24.94	440	Н	16/03/24	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
2:27.03	422	Н	14/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
2:30.02	397	Н	14/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
2:30.54	393	Н	11/12/22	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022	Newcastle	North Tyne	4
2:32.78	376	Н	15/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
2:34.66	362	Н	09/10/22	Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:35.26	358	Н	23/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	North Tyne	3
2:38.59	336	Н	23/09/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022	Dunston	North Tyne	3
2:38.79	335	Н	13/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	North Tyne	3
2:49.17	277	Н	03/10/21	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet	Sunderland	North Tyne	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.64	443	Н	24/03/24	Tynemouth ASC NER Qualifier	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
2:24.94	440	Н	16/03/24	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Spring Meet 2024	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
2:27.03	422	Н	14/01/24	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
2:24.79	442	Н	22/10/23	Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet	Chester-le-Street	North Tyne	3
2:30.02	397	Н	14/07/23	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet 2023	Gateshead	North Tyne	3
2:32.78	376	Н	15/01/23	Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2023	Tynemouth	North Tyne	3
2:30.54	393	Н	11/12/22	Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet 2022	Newcastle	North Tyne	4
2:35.26	358	Н	23/10/22	Chester le Street ASC Junior Meet 2022	Chester le Street	North Tyne	3
2:34.66	362	Н	09/10/22	Derwentside ASC Autumn 1 Day Meet 2022	Stanley	North Tyne	3
2:38.59	336	Н	23/09/22	Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022	Dunston	North Tyne	3
2:38.79 yright 2024	335 4	Н	13/03/22	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala	Middlesbrough	North Tyne Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEN

2:49.17 277 H 03/10/21 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet

Sunderland

North Tyne

4